
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

P
el

h
am

 J
ew

el
s

B
ev

s 
B

ab
es

C
h

al
k 

is
 C

h
ea

p

St
ra

ig
h

t 
O

u
tt

a 
C

o
p

th
o

rn
e

Sp
ec

ia
l K

B
re

ak
in

g 
W

in
d

H
o

p
p

er
s 

R
 U

s

R
ai

d
er

s

Th
e 

R
ac

k 
P

ac
k

G
o

ff
s 

P
ar

k 
So

ci
al

 C
lu

b

Th
e 

R
ej

ec
ts

A
ll 

C
h

al
ke

d
 U

p

C
as

ab
la

n
ca

s

P
el

h
am

 J
ew

el
s

B
ev

s 
B

ab
es

C
h

al
k 

is
 C

h
ea

p

St
ra

ig
h

t 
O

u
tt

a 
C

o
p

th
o

rn
e

Sp
ec

ia
l K

B
re

ak
in

g 
W

in
d

H
o

p
p

er
s 

R
 U

s

R
ai

d
er

s

Th
e 

R
ac

k 
P

ac
k

G
o

ff
s 

P
ar

k 
So

ci
al

 C
lu

b

Th
e 

R
ej

ec
ts

A
ll 

C
h

al
ke

d
 U

p

C
as

ab
la

n
ca

s

0
2

 O
ct

o
b

er
 2

0
2

4

0
9

 O
ct

o
b

er
 2

0
2

4

1
6

 O
ct

o
b

er
 2

0
2

4

2
3

 O
ct

o
b

er
 2

0
2

4

3
0

 O
ct

o
b

er
 2

0
2

4

0
6

 N
o

ve
m

b
er

 2
0

2
4

1
3

 N
o

ve
m

b
er

 2
0

2
4

2
0

 N
o

ve
m

b
er

 2
0

2
4

2
7

 N
o

ve
m

b
er

 2
0

2
4

0
4

 D
ec

em
b

er
 2

0
2

4

1
1

 D
ec

em
b

er
 2

0
2

4

1
8

 D
ec

em
b

er
 2

0
2

4

0
8

 J
an

u
ar

y 
2

0
2

5

1
5

 J
an

u
ar

y 
2

0
2

5

2
2

 J
an

u
ar

y 
2

0
2

5

2
9

 J
an

u
ar

y 
2

0
2

5

0
5

 F
eb

ru
ar

y 
2

0
2

5

1
2

 F
eb

ru
ar

y 
2

0
2

5

1
9

 F
eb

ru
ar

y 
2

0
2

5

2
6

 F
eb

ru
ar

y 
2

0
2

5

0
5

 M
ar

ch
 2

0
2

5

1
2

 M
ar

ch
 2

0
2

5

1
9

 M
ar

ch
 2

0
2

5

2
6

 M
ar

ch
 2

0
2

5

0
2

 A
p

ri
l 2

0
2

5

0
9

 A
p

ri
l 2

0
2

5

H A H A H A H A H H A H A A H A H A H A H A A H A H

W W L L L L W L L L W W W

W L W L W L W L W L L W L W L

W W W W L W W W W L W W W W W L W L W

W W L L W W W W L W L L L W W W L W W W

L L L L W L W L L

L L L L L L L L L L L W L L L

L W L W W L W W W L L W L W W W L W W L W W L W

L W W L W W W W L L W L L L W W L W L W

W W W W L W L W W L W L

L W W W L W L W

W W W L W L L W W W L W W W L W W L L L L

L L W L W L W W L L W L L W L W L L L L W L

W L W L L L L W L W L L W W L W L

L L W L W L W L W L L W L L

W L W L L L W W L W W W W W W L W L

L W W L W W L L W W W W W W L L L W

L W W W L L

W W

L W L L L

L L L L W W W L

W W L L L L W W W L W L L W W

W W W W L L W L W L W W W W L L L L

W L L L L W L L L L L W L

L L L W L W W L L L W L

W W W W L L W L W L

W L L L L W L W L W

Win's 8 5 6 11 3 9 9 5 11 11 5 10 8 7 6 6 11 7 7 8 6 3 8 7 8 6

Losses 7 10 9 4 12 6 6 10 4 4 10 5 7 8 9 9 4 8 8 7 9 12 7 8 7 9

W L L

Key - W = Win, L = Loss, WO = Win no opposition player

0.00%

0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

The Pink Flamingos League Stats 

Crawley Pool League 2024/25 

Season

Player Name
Se

t 
1

 W
o

n

Se
t 

2
 W

o
n

To
ta

l W
o

n

Se
t 

1
 %

Se
t 

2
 %

To
ta

l %

59.09%

DOUBLES - - 8 - - 0.00%

28 93.75% 76.47% 84.85%

John Nelson 6 7 13 60.00% 58.33%

Trevor Tancock 15 13

13.64%

Dean Hamshaw 15 11 26 71.43% 64.71% 68.42%

Dave Butler 2 1 3 22.22% 7.69%

76.47%

James Senra 12 8 20 66.67% 44.44% 55.56%

James Butler 8 5 13 80.00% 71.43%

46.15%

Jon Howson 11 11 22 73.33% 73.33% 73.33%

John Cossey 7 5 12 50.00% 41.67%

62.50%

Martin Hadlum 1 3 4 20.00% 37.50% 30.77%

Luke Thomas 3 2 5 50.00% 100.00%

0.00%

Simon Twort 8 10 18 61.54% 62.50% 62.07%

Matt Barrett 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

33.33%

John Smith 6 4 10 100.00% 57.14% 76.92%

Steve Wong 3 4 7 27.27% 40.00%

0.00%

0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0 0.00%

0.00%0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%

0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

LL L W W W L L W W L L L L L L W W L L W L W


