	The Pink Flamingos League Stats Crawley Pool League 2024/25 Season								Chalk is Cheap	Straight Outta Copthome	Special K	Breaking Wind	Hoppers R Us	Raiders	The Rack Pack	Goffs Park Social Club	The Rejects	All Chalked Up	Casablancas	Pelham Jewels	Bevs Babes	Chalk is Cheap	Straight Outta Copthome	Special K	Breaking Wind	Hoppers R Us	Raiders	The Rack Pack	Goffs Park Social Club	The Rejects	All Chalked Up	Casablancas
Player Name	Set 1 Won	Set 2 Won	Total Won	Set 1 %	Set 2 %	Total %	02 October 2024	09 October 2024	16 October 2024	23 October 2024	30 October 2024	06 November 2024	13 November 2024	20 November 2024	27 November 2024	04 December 2024	11 December 2024	18 December 2024	08 January 2025	15 January 2025	22 January 2025	29 January 2025	05 February 2025	12 February 2025	19 February 2025	26 February 2025	05 March 2025	12 March 2025	19 March 2025	26 March 2025	02 April 2025	09 April 2025
							Н	А	Н	А	Н	А	Н	А	Н	Н	А	Н	А	А	Н	А	Н	А	Н	А	Н	А	А	Н	А	Н
DOUBLES	-	-	8	-	-	0.00%	L	L	L	w	W	W	L	L	w	W	L	L	L	L	L	L	w	W	L	L	W	L	w	W	L	L
John Nelson	6	7	13	60.00%	58.33%	59.09%	w	W L	w	W	L	L	W	L	L	w	W L		w	L	L	L			w	L				W	W W	W L
Trevor Tancock	15	13	28	93.75%	76.47%	84.85%	w		W		W	W W	W	L	W W		W	W W	W	L	W	W	w	141	W	W W		L	W W	L	W	w
Dave Butler	2	1	3	22.22%	7.69%	13.64%	W	L	W	L	L	W	W L	vv			L	w	L	W	_			W L	W W	W	L	L	W		W	W
								L W	L	L	L W	-	W	W	L W	-		w	-	L W	L	L W	L W	-	R N	L W	W	L W	W	L	-	L
Dean Hamshaw	15	11	26	71.43%	64.71%	68.42%		L	W	W	L	W	W	W		-	L	W	L	L		W	L	L	L	W	W	L	W		L	W
James Butler	8	5	13	80.00%	71.43%	76.47%			W L			W			W W	W	L	W				L	W		L	W W	L			W		L
James Senra	12	8	20	66.67%	44.44%	55.56%	W L		W	W W	L	W	L	L	W	W	W	L	W W	W	L		W	W	L	W W	W L	L	L	L	L W	L
John Cossey	7	5	12	50.00%	41.67%	46.15%	W	L	L	W	L	W L		L	W	W	L	L	L	L W	L		W	L	L	vv	W	L W	L	L	W	L
							L W	L		W	L	L	L	W L	W	L W	W	L	W	L	W	W	W	L W	W		L	W	L	W	L	L
Jon Howson	11	11	22	73.33%	73.33%	73.33%	L	W		W		L	W	W	L	L		w	W		W	W	W	W	L				L	L		W
Luke Thomas	3	2	5	50.00%	100.00%	62.50%	L						W W		W	W	L	L														
Martin Hadlum	1	3	4	20.00%	37.50%	30.77%			L	W L	L	1					w	w	w	L	L	1										
Matt Barrett	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%			_	-	_	_										-										
Simon Twort	8	10	18	61.54%	62.50%	62.07%	W	W	L	L			L	L		W		W	W			L	w			L	L		W	W		
							W	W	1			W	W	L	L	W L	L	W	L	W W	W	L	W	W		L	L	L	L	L	w	_
Steve Wong	3	4	7	27.27%	40.00%	33.33%	L	L					L		W		L	W	_	W	L	_	L					L		W	L	
John Smith	6	4	10	100.00%	57.14%	76.92%															W		W L	W L	W L	L	W	L	W	L	W L	L W
	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%																										
	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%																										
	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%																										
	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%																										
	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%																										
	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%																										
	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%																										
	0	0	0	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%																										
						Win's	8	5	6	11	3	9	9	5	11	11	5	10	8	7	6	6	11	7	7	8	6	3	8	7	8	e
						Losses Key - W =	7					6	6					5	7	8		9	4	8	8		9		7	8	7	